
Taylors Lakes Primary School

HOT FOOD

Lasange
Spaghetti
Macaroni Cheese
Fried Rice
Hard Boiled Egg
Corn on the Cob
3 Fish Bites
Wedges
Tomato Sauce 

$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$1.20
$1.20

$2.50
$2.00
$0.30

$1.50
$4.60

$3.90
$5.20
$2.70
$4.30
$2.40
$3.20
$3.60
$3.60
$4.00
$5.30
$4.60
$5.20
$5.20
$2.80
$3.20
$3.00

Butter only
Salad (tomato, lettuce,
beetroot & carrot)
Tuna
Tuna & Salad
Tomato
Egg, Lettuce & Mayo
Vegemite
Ham
Ham & Tomato
Ham & Cheese
Ham Cheese & Tomato
Ham Cheese & Salad
Chicken Lettuce & Mayo
Chicken & Salad
Cheese & Salad
Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Vegemite

SANDWICHES/ROLLS/WRAPS

HOT ROLLS

Cheese

Ham Cheese & BBQ Sauce

Chicken Cheese & BBQ Sauce

Chicken Strip, Tomato,
Lettuce, Cheese & BBQ Sauce

White or wholemeal bread available.

canteen
menu
2025

$4.00

$5.00

$5.50

$6.50

Sandwich
Roll or 
Wrap

$2.10
$5.20

$4.40
$5.80
$3.30
$4.90
$3.00
$3.80
$4.20
$4.20
$4.60
$5.90
$5.20
$5.80
$5.80
$3.50
$3.80
$3.60

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Baked Beans
Ham Cheese & Pineapple
Chicken Cheese & Pineapple
Cheese & Tomato
Cheese
Cheese & Ham
Chicken Cheese & BBQ Sauce
Ham Cheese & Tomato

$4.00
$4.30
$4.70
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.70
$4.50

Garden Salad
Ham Salad
Egg Salad
Chicken Salad
Tuna Salad

Extras:
Cheese

$5.70
$6.70
$6.70
$6.70
$6.70

$0.50

SALAD TUBS



Aussie Meat Pie
Sausage Roll
Lite Party Pie
Hot Dog
Hot Dog with Cheese
Chicken Burger (with lettuce, mayo & cheese)
Chicken Nuggets (3)
Fish Bites (3)
Steamed Dim Sim
Chicken Strip
Cheese & Tomato Pizza
Soy Sauce
Tomato Sauce

$5.00
$4.00
$2.00
$4.50
$4.80
$5.00
$2.50
$2.50
$1.20

$2.00
$4.00
$0.30
$0.30

SNACKS
Cookies/muffins/slices
Frozen Watermelon
Frozen Pineapple Ring
Frozen Orange
Fresh Fruit
Fruit Salad Tub
Frozen Fruit Cup
Ice Fruit Sticks
Paddle Pop
Calippo
Cheese Stick
Cheese Stringer
Popcorn
D’Lites
Jelly

$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.20
$1.00

$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.40
$1.40
$1.80
$1.00
$1.50

THURSDAY & FRIDAY ONLY

Cool Ridge Water Large
Plain Milk
Big M (Chocolate/Strawberry)
Pop Top 100% Juice
Cool Ridge Water 750ml Sipper
Cool Ridge Water 750ml
Flavoured Sipper
Up & Go 98% Fat Free
Hot Chocolate (Terms 2 & 3)

$2.00
$1.50
$2.50
$1.60

$3.00

$3.00
$2.50
$3.00

DRINKS

10c
charge

for paper
bag

Option 1 (Preferred): Qkr! app. Please order and pay before
9.10am.
Option 2: Place money into a paper bag and put into the lunch
order tub in your child’s classroom. Write your child’s name, grade
and order on the bag. 

PAYMENT


