Taylors Lakes Primary School

canteen menu 2025



HOT FOOD

Lasange	\$4.80
Spaghetti	\$4.80
Macaroni Cheese	\$4.80
Fried Rice	\$4.80
Hard Boiled Egg	\$1.20
Corn on the Cob	\$1.20
3 Fish Bites	\$2.50
Wedges	\$2.00
Tomato Sauce	\$0.30

HOT ROLLS

Cheese	\$4.00
Ham Cheese & BBQ Sauce	\$5.00
Chicken Cheese & BBQ Sauce	\$5.50
Chicken Strip, Tomato, Lettuce, Cheese & BBQ Sauce	\$6.50

SALAD TUBS

Garden Salad	\$5.70
Ham Salad	\$6.70
Egg Salad	\$6.70
Chicken Salad	\$6.70
Tuna Salad	\$6.70
Extras:	
Cheese	\$0.50

SANDWICHES/ROLLS/WRAPS

	Sandwich	Roll or Wrap
Butter only	\$1.50	\$2.10
Salad (tomato, lettuce,	\$4.60	\$5.20
beetroot & carrot)		
Tuna	\$3.90	\$4.40
Tuna & Salad	\$5.20	\$5.80
Tomato	\$2.70	\$3.30
Egg, Lettuce & Mayo	\$4.30	\$4.90
Vegemite	\$2.40	\$3.00
Ham	\$3.20	\$3.80
Ham & Tomato	\$3.60	\$4.20
Ham & Cheese	\$3.60	\$4.20
Ham Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00	\$4.60
Ham Cheese & Salad	\$5.30	\$5.90
Chicken Lettuce & Mayo	\$4.60	\$5.20
Chicken & Salad	\$5.20	\$5.80
Cheese & Salad	\$5.20	\$5.80
Cheese	\$2.80	\$3.50
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.20	\$3.80
Cheese & Vegemite	\$3.00	\$3.60
White or wholemeal bread availab	ole.	

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Baked Beans	\$4.00
Ham Cheese & Pineapple	\$4.30
Chicken Cheese & Pineapple	\$4.70
Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00
Cheese	\$3.50
Cheese & Ham	\$4.00
Chicken Cheese & BBQ Sauce	\$4.70
Ham Cheese & Tomato	\$4.50

DRINKS

Cool Ridge Water Large	\$2.00
Plain Milk	\$1.50
Big M (Chocolate/Strawberry)	\$2.50
Pop Top 100% Juice	\$1.60
Cool Ridge Water 750ml Sipper	\$3.00
Cool Ridge Water 750ml	·
Flavoured Sipper	\$3.00
Up & Go 98% Fat Free	\$2.50
Hot Chocolate (Terms 2 & 3)	\$3.00

SNACKS

Cookies/muffins/slices	\$1.00
Frozen Watermelon	\$0.50
Frozen Pineapple Ring	\$0.50
Frozen Orange	\$0.20
Fresh Fruit	\$1.00
Fruit Salad Tub	\$3.00
Frozen Fruit Cup	\$1.00
Ice Fruit Sticks	\$1.00
Paddle Pop	\$2.00
Calippo	\$1.50
Cheese Stick	\$1.40
Cheese Stringer	\$1.40
Popcorn	\$1.80
D'Lites	\$1.00
Jelly	\$1.50
	7.100

THURSDAY & FRIDAY ONLY

Aussie Meat Pie	\$5.00
Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Lite Party Pie	\$2.00
Hot Dog	\$4.50
Hot Dog with Cheese	\$4.80
Chicken Burger (with lettuce, mayo & cheese)	\$5.00
Chicken Nuggets (3)	\$2.50
Fish Bites (3)	\$2.50
Steamed Dim Sim	\$1.20
Chicken Strip	\$2.00
Cheese & Tomato Pizza	\$4.00
Soy Sauce	\$0.30
Tomato Sauce	\$0.30



PAYMENT

Option 1 (Preferred): Qkr! app. Please order and pay before 9.10am.

Option 2: Place money into a paper bag and put into the lunch order tub in your child's classroom. Write your child's name, grade and order on the bag.